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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3200
ANSWERED ON:11.12.2014
REDUCTION IN PROFIT OF NTPC
Venkatesh Babu Shri T.G.

Will the Minister of POWER be pleased to state:

(a) whether the profit of National Thermal Power Corporation (NTPC) has drastically reduced over the last few years;

(b) if so, the details thereof for the last three years and the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps being taken by the Government to improve the functioning and profits of NTPC?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR POWER, COAL AND NEW & RENEWABLE ENERGY ( SHRI PIYUSH
GOYAL )

(a): No, Madam.

(b)& (c) : In view of (a) above, does not arise.
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